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S/No Company Name Contact Person Email Contact Number 

1 Certis Cisco Smart Solutions Pte Ltd 
Foo Siang Yang Foo_sy@certissecurity.com 6842-8961 

Eugene Chua Chua_jian_ren@certissecurity.com 6842-8961 

2 Singapore Telecommunications Limited 
Timothy Loke timloke@singtel.com 9875-5441 

Fabian Xu fabianxu@singtel.com 8533-3722 

3 StarHub Ltd 
Tim Goodchild timothy@starhub.com 6825-5016 

Erwin Tan erwin.yp.tan@starhub.com 6825-5213 

4 SuperInternet ACCESS Pte Ltd 
Shirley Sim shirley.sim@super.net.sg 3125-8501 

Sales Team sales@super.net.sg 3125-8500 

5 Superloop (Singapore) Pte Ltd 
Idris Sulaiman idris.sulaiman@superloop.com 9004-6589 

Jeffrey Seah jeffrey.seah@superloop.com 9756-6411 

6 Viewqwest Pte Ltd Chris Williams chris.williams@viewqwest.com 6866-1989 

 


